

Office of the District Basic Education Officer VARANASI

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that St LAWRENCE INTERNATIONAL SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, LEDHUPUR

for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number
HAN SANSTHAN is VAR0967391362. The applicable
s annexed.
19-12-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
Old
Upper Primary School(6 to 8)
(C.J.1997 x-1
District Basic Education Officer

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



Office of the District Basic Education Officer VARANASI

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that St. LAWRENCE INTERNATIONAL SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, LEDHUPUR SARNATH VARANASI is permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted

to St. LAWRENCE INTERNATIONAL SHIKSHA and conditions of the recognition of your school is a	AN SANSTHAN is <u>VAR0967391358.</u> The applicable terms innexed.
2. DATE OF ISSUE	11-10-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	Old
4.School Type	Pre-Primary School and Primary School
5.Recognition No.	
DATE:- 11-10-2022	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- VARANASI	

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in